
Name Organization Department Email

FEDERAL PARTNERS
Josephine Axt USACE josephine.r.axt@usace.army.mil
Kathleen Bergmann USACE kathleen.m.bergmann@usace.army.mil
Deborah Chavez US Forest Service dchavez@fs.fed.us
Anne Dove NPS Anne_Dove@nps.gov
Marty Dumpis US Forest Service Ecological Restoration mdumpis@fs.fed.us
Noemi Emeric-Ford EPA Brownfields Emeric-Ford.Noemi@epamail.epa.gov
Sally House USGS shouse@usgs.gov
Patrick Johnston NPS patrick_johnston@nps.gov
Erin Jones USACE Erin.L.Jones@usace.army.mil
Howard Kahan EPA kahan.howard@epa.gov
John Kemmerer EPA Water Division Kemmerer.John@epamail.epa.gov
Jayme Laber NOAA Weather Service jayme.laber@noaa.gov
Michael Land USGS mtland@usgs.gov
Sandy Macias US Forest Service Forest Service smacias@fs.fed.us
Sarvy Mahdavi EPA Water Division mahdavi.sarvy@epa.gov
Kevin O'Donnell US Forest Service Forest Service kbodonnell@fs.fed.us
Michael Salazar US Dept of HUD Sustainability Michael.A.Salazar@hud.gov
Jack Simes Bureau of Reclamation Southern California Area OMce jsimes@usbr.gov
Eileen Takata USACE Eileen.K.Takata@usace.army.mil
Jared Vollmer EPA Water Division vollmer.jared@epa.gov
Priyanka Wadhawan USACE priyanka.wadhawan@usace.army.mil
Clark Winchell US Fish and Wildlife Service clark_winchell@fws.gov
Amy Witherall US Bureau of Reclamation awitherall@usbr.gov

LOCAL GOVERNMENT PARTNERS
Michael Affeldt City of Los Angeles Bureau of Engineering michael.affeldt@lacity.org
Carol Armstrong City of Los Angeles Bureau of Engineering carol.armstrong@lacity.org

URBAN WATERS PARTNERSHIP - LOS ANGELES RIVER WATERSHED PILOT 



Ken Farfsing City of Signal Hill Gateway Cities COG kfarfsing@cityofsignalhill.org
Ruvalcaba Gerardo City of Los Angeles Community Development Department gerardo.ruvalcaba@lacity.org
Richard Gomez County of Los Angeles Department of Public Works rgomez@dpw.lacounty.gov
John Pearson City of Glendale JPearson@ci.glendale.ca.us
Marc Stirdivant City of Glendale MStirdivant@ci.glendale.ca.us
Emil Tatevosian City of Glendale etatevosian@ci.glendale.ca.us
Diana Tang City of Long Beach Governmental Affairs diana.tang@longbeach.gov

STATE OF CALIFORNIA AND CONSERVANCIES
Ginachi Amah CA Water Quality Control Board gamah@waterboards.ca.gov
Joan Cardellino CA Coastal Conservancy jcard@scc.ca.gov
Joe Edmiston Santa Monica Mountains Conservancy edmiston@smmc.ca.gov
Karl Fielding California High Speed Rail Authority fieldingk@pbworld.com
David Hayes CA Coastal Conservancy dhayes@scc.ca.gov
Chris Kroll CA Coastal Conservancy ckroll@scc.ca.gov
Mark McLoughlin California High Speed Rail Authority Mark.McLoughlin@hsr.ca.gov
Brian Baldauf MRCA brian.baldauf@mrca.ca.gov
Barbara Romero MRCA barbara.romero@mrca.ca.gov
Mark Stanley Rivers and Mountains Conservancy mstanley@rmc.ca.gov
Marybeth Vergara Rivers and Mountains Conservancy Watershed Conservation Authority mvergara@rmc.ca.gov
Lynne Whately California High Speed Rail Authority whatelylm@pbworld.com
Sean Woods State of California Parks and Recreation sawoods@parks.ca.gov

NON-GOVERNMENTAL PARTNERS
Mike Antos Council for Watershed Health mike@watershedhealth.org
Shelly Backlar FOLAR sbacklar@folar.org
Edward Belden National Forest Foundation ebelden@nationalforests.org
Tim Brick Arroyo Seco Foundation tim@arroyoseco.org
OMAR BROWNSON LA River Revitalization Corp obrownson@larivercorp.com
Eric Bruins LA County Bicycle Coalition eric@la-bike.org
Laurie Cohn Save LA River Open Space saveopenspace@slaros.org
Alan Dymond Save LA River Open Space dymondscra@aol.com
Karin Flores FOLAR kflores@folar.org
Jonathan Frame Arroyo Seco Foundation jonathan@arroyoseco.org



Mark Kenyon North East Trees mark@northeasttrees.org
Tori Kjer Trust for Public Land Tori.Kjer@tpl.org
Miguel Luna Urban Semillas miguel@urbansemillas.com
Caryn Mandelbaum Environment Now CMandelbaum@environmentnow.org
Robin Mark Trust for Public Land Robin.Mark@tpl.org
Lewis McAdams FOLAR leweye@gmail.com
Meredith McKenzie Urban Rivers Institute meredith@urbanriversinstitute.com
Yasmin Mero-Corona LA Conservation Corps Ymcorona@lacorps.org
Damon Nagami NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL dnagami@nrdc.org
Lauren Packard NRDC lpackard@nrdc.org
Miranda Rodriguez LA River Revitalization Corp mrodriguez@larivercorp.com
Bruce Saito LA Conservation Corps bsaito@lacorps.org
Brian Sheridan Council for Watershed Health brian@watershedhealth.org
Simran Sikand NE Trees Simran@northeasttrees.org
Nancy Steele Council for Watershed Health nancy@watershedhealth.org
Daniel Tellalian LA River Revitalization Corp daniel.tellalian@larivercorp.com
George Villanueva School of Communicaljon govillan@usc.edu
Melanie Winter The River Project winter@theriverproject.org
George Wolfe LA River Expeditions george@lariverexpeditions.com

LOS ANGELES UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Sarah Bradshaw LAUSD sarah.bradshaw@lausd.net
Jay Gonzalez LAUSD jay.gonzalez@lausd.net
Gerardo Salazar LAUSD Beyond the Bell Branch gerardo.salazar@lausd.net
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